
LIST OF TRI-SERVICES SPORTSPERSONS ATTENDING FELICITATION BY THE RM 
ON 17 OCT 23 AT AF AUDITORIUM 

SERVICE: INDIAN AIR FORCE 

S 
No 

1 
2 

3 

5 
6 

7 

9 

No 

3 

4 

5 
6 
7 

10 

10 JWO Dinesh Kumar 

11 

Particulars 

SERVICE: INDIAN NAVY 

12 

Sgt Naveen Kumar 

SI Particulars 

13 

Sgt Mijo Chako 

14 

Sgt MD Afsal 

MWO Ashok Kumar 
Wg Cdr Uvena Fernandes 
JWO SB Prasad 

JWO Abdullah Aboobacker 

JWO Anjul Namdeo 
JWO Anand AS 

MCPO |l (GS) Surjeet 
CPO (PT) TPS Toor 

CPO (RP) MD Anas 

AG PO (GW) MD Ajmal 

AG PO Satnam Singh 
MCPO I (PT) BL Bayaskar 
MCPO COM (TEL)I Naveen 
POEL (R) Sudhanshu 
Shekhar 
PO LOG (F&A) Vikas Singh 
PO (PT) Neeraj 
PO (PT) Likith SP 
LOG II P Gyaneshwar Singh 

Discipline Event 

SSR/UTN Ribason Singh 

Kabaddi 
Athletics 

Athletics 

Wrestling 
FootbalI 

Wrestling 

Athletics 

AG PO (PT) Parminder Singh Rowing 

Wushu 

Kabaddi 
Athletics 

Swimming 100 M FS 
Cycling 

Athletics 

Discipline Event 

Athletics 

Wrestling 
Sailing 

Athletics 

Wrestling 

Rowing 
Gymnastics 

Aquatics 

4x400 M 

Kayak & 

800 M 

Canoe 

Triple Jump 

Kayak & 
Canoe 

Taolu 

Shot Put 

4X400 M 

Relay 

Relay 

Participation / 
Medal 
Gold 

67 Kg G/R 

Gold 

100 M B/S 

Silver 

C2 500 M 

Quad Sculls 

C2 500 M 

4X400 M Men's 

Referee 

Coach of Greco 

Quad Sculls 

Referee 

4X400 M Mixed 

Roman 

Participation 

Participation 

Participation 
Participation 

130 Kg (G/R) 
470 (Mixed) 

20 Km Walking 

Participation 
/Medal 

Gold 
Gold 

Gold 

Gold 

Silver 

Bronze 
Bronze 
Referee 

Participation 
Participation 

Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 

Participation 



SERVICE: INDIAN ARMY 

SI 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 
12 

14 
15 
16 
17 

18 
19 
20 
21 

22 

23 
24 

25 

13 Hav Charanjeet Singh 

26 
27 

28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Particulars 

40 

Sub Avinash Sable, VSM 

Hav Karthi Kumar 

R/Hav Rambaboo 

Sub Narender 
Nb Sub Arjun Lal Jat 
Nb Sub Arvind Singh 

Hav Jaswinder Singh 

Hav Bheem Singh 

Hav Puneet Kumar 

Hav Ashish 

Spr Neeraj 
Rfn Naresh Kalwaniya 

Sub Dhananjay P 
Hav Neetish Kumar 
Sub Sukhmeet Singh 
Nb Sub Jakar Khan 
Rfn Babulal 
Gdr Lekh Ram 
Hav Eabad Ali 
Sub Deepak Punia, VSM 

R/Hav Preeti Rajak 

Hav Gulvir Singh 
Hav Krishan Kumar 

Hav Beliappa 
Spr Yashas P 
Nb Sub Man Singh 
Hav Ashish Goliyan 
Sep Kulwinder Singh 
Nk Balraj P 
Sub Deepak 
Nb Sub Sanjeet 
Hav Sachin 
Hav Lakshay Chahar 

R/Hav Arundhati Chaodhry 
Sub Siddharth Pardeshi 

Hav H London Singh 
Maj Apurva Dabhade 

Hav Gyanender 
Opr Bibish K 

Discipline 

Athletics 

Athletics 

Athletics 

Boxing 
Rowing 
Rowing 

Rowing 

Rowing 

Rowing 

Rowing 
Rowing 
Rowing 
Rowing 
Rowing 
Rowing 
Rowing 
Rowing 
Rowing 
Rowing 
Sailing 
Wrestling 
Shooting 
Athletics 
Athletics 
Athletics 
Athletics 
Athletics 

Rowing 
Rowing 
Rowing 
Boxing 
Boxing 
Boxing 
Boxing 
Boxing 
Diving 
Diving 
Equestrian 
Wrestling 
Fencing 

Event 

3000 M S/C 
5000 M 
10000 M 
Mixed Team 
Race Walk 

93 Kg 
Light Weight 
Double Sculls 

Men's Eight 
Men's Four 

Men's Eight 
Men's Four 

Men's Eight 
Men's Four 

Men's Eight 
Men's Four 

Men's Eight 
Men's Eight 
Men's Eight 
Men's Eight 
Men's Eight 
Quadruple Scull 
Quadruple Scull 
Men's Pair 
Men's Pair 
RS:X 

86 Kg 
Trap Women 
Team 
10000 M 

Participation / 
Medal 

Gold 
Silver 
Silver 

Bronze 

Bronze 
Silver 
Silver 
Silver 
Bronze 
Silver 
Bronze 
Silver 
Bronze 
Silver 
Bronze 
Silver 
Silver 
Silver 
Silver 
Silver 
Bronze 
Bronze 
Bronze 
Bronze 
Bronze 
Silver 

Silver 

Bronze 
Participation 

Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 



41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

47 

48 

49 
50 

51 

52 

SI No 
1 

2 

Hav Arjun 

3 

S/Cdt Akash Kumar 
Nb Sub Jerome Kumar 
Spr SI Doiphode 

Sep Suraj Singh 
Hav Vikrant Balian 
Sub Melem Kunajakishor 
Singh 
Sub Chenanda Achaiah 

Kuttappa 
Sub Udaipal Singh 
Sub Dharmender Singh 
Sub Rajesh Kumar Yadav 

Sub Prakash Alexander 

Service 
Indian Air Force 
Indian Navy 
Indian Army 

Fencing 
Fencing 

Grand Total 

Sailing 
Sailing 
Wushu 
Wushu 

Aquatics 

Boxing 
Fencing 
Fencing 

Total number of Sportspersons attending the ceremony 

Rowing 
Sailing 

Total 
10 
14 
52 

iQFoil 

76 

Diving 

Foil 

Epee 

Windsurfing 
class 

Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Participation 
Coach 

Head Coach 

Coach 
Coach 
Coach 

Coach 
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